Rigel Clip-in Office Lighting Fixture
Optical Beam Angles
General Application Areas
Rigel Office lighting fixtures are indispensable fixtures for general
lighting areas of offices, public buildings, hospitals, schools. Rigel
Office Lighting Fixtures provide a simple, stylish and homogeneous
lighting to the spaces thanks to the diffuser that is resistant to UV
radiation and has high light transmittance.

Cut(Triac), DALI, KNX,
Bluetooth
SOE Compatibility : 1, 3 hours
Rigel Drywall Ceiling Office Lighting Fixture
Product
Code
Power Power
Factor
Light
Color
CRI Light
Flux
Effectiveness Factor
(l/w)
Dimensions
RGL-015RM-01101-840-9016 15 W >0,95 4000K >80 1497 lm 100 295*295*55 mm
RGL-023RM-01101-840-9016 23 W >0,95 4000K >80 2345 lm 102 295*595*65 mm
RGL-040RM-01101-840-9016 40 W >0,95 4000K >80 4105 lm 103 295*1195*65 mm
RGL-045RM-01101-840-9016 45W >0,95 4000K >80 4709 lm 105 295*1195*65 mm
RGL-034RM-01101-840-9016 34 W >0,95 4000K >80 4054 lm 119 595*595*65 mm
RGL-040RM-01101-840-9016 40 W >0,95 4000K >80 4402 lm 110 595*595*65 mm
RGL-044RM-01101-840-9016 44 W >0,95 4000K >80 4968 lm 113 595*595*65 mm
RGL-063RM-01101-840-9016 63 W >0,95 4000K >80 7772 lm 123 595*1195*65 mm
Product Variations
Rigel Drywall Ceiling Office Lighting Fixture
Technical Drawing (Side View) and Connection Diagram
Rigel Drywall Ceiling Office Lighting Fixture